
 

NICOLAISEN
DAN 0207  "TINGLEV"

207-18-0804  A  BBH-G33L  STAMME: A&H.Klaas         

*)På slaget 

BS-Data (3) NICOLAISEN, DAN 0207, Almstrupvej 65, 6360 Tinglev Udskrevet 20-09-21
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A Blåtavlet 

U Blåbåndet 
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RO-15-444631

NL11-2017742

ZA-12-39943

DV01654-10-266

NL08-2138444

NL09-1814999

DV00507-11-136

DV00507-10-106

DV01654-99-111

DV01654-01-109

NL03-1891129

NL05-1541584

NL04-2198731

NL05-1490894

Orig Fl.Sorin

Far til sektvindere & esduer

Mor til sektvindere & esduer

Søster La Jolie

2e NAT Nantes 510 km

Nevø Victor

Datter Moritz

Amazin Wonder

Zon Amazin Asdoffer 2006

1/427 Arras

1/14445 Strombeek

Dochter Magico & Davida

kld Invincible

Søn Mr.Bolt 1 As reg250

Søster Victor

1. SunCity 2011 200.000USD

Moritz

Stamdue Stieneker

Datter Gute Schellens

Stamdue Stienekr

Amazin

Asdoffer 2006

1/427 Arras

Blue Wonder

super kweekduivin

Magico

Beste Midfond NL 2006

1/5847 Creil

Davida

dochter Invincible


